Egyptian International Shipping
Agencies & Services

To ensure your interests are always met, we oversee and supervise

the counterparty’s agent throughout the port call. Whether ship-owner
or charterer, we help you avoid any possible conflict of interest with the
many parties involved in a port call.

Protection Agency



EISAS offices in Egypt

Cairo Head Office

Address: 18 Hussein Wassif St., PO, Box 110 Orman,
Giza, Egypt

Tel: +20 2 37607536/7 — 37481571-37488203

Fax: +20 2 37481116

Email: eishipping cairo@eisgroup.com.eg

Port Said Office

Adress:1 Palace Tower, Fl Salam & Sultan Hussein St
PO.Box 591 Port Said.

Tel: +2 066 3206006/7/8/9

Fax: +2 066 3206367

Capt. Mohamed El Sayed

Direct: +2 066 3206802
Mobile: +2 0100 5168154
Email: melsayed@eisgroup.com.eg

Mr. Mohamed Hashish
Vice President

Direct Tel: +20 2 37481565
Mobile: +20 100 2112595

Mr. Feisal Nouh
Vice President

Direct Tel: +20 2 37481558
Mobile: +20 100 2113337

|

Mr. Sherif Ibrahim
Agency Manager

Mobile: +20 100 0108801
Email: sibrahim@eisgroup.com.eg

Email: mhashish@eisgroup.com.eg Email: fnouh@eisgroup.com.eg

Suez Office

Address: 16 A Gohar El Kaeid St.,
P.O. Box 164 Port Tawfik, Suez.
Tel: +20 62 37102823

Fax: :+20 62 3710285

Email : eishipping_suer@eisgroup.com.eg
Mr. Ahmed Hamada

Direct: 20 62 3710282/3
Mobile: +20 0100 7776613

Email: ahmed.hamada@eisgroup.com.eg

Alexandria Office

Address: 8 Beni El Abaasi St., Ararita,
P.O. Box 793 Alexandria.

Tel: +20 3 4847628

Fax: +20 3 4870444

Email: eishipping alex@eisgroup.com.eg
Capt. Hany Fawzy

Direct: +20 3 4847628
Mobile: +20 122 2334300
Email: hfawzy@eisgroup.com.eg



